NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Lisbon

SWIS Code - 405000

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption
Code

41720
41834
41854
42100
47100

Exemption
Name

AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq

7,982,172

Number of
Exemptions

N W o b~ O

34
0
34

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15

Total Assessed Value 5,188,412
Uniform Percentage 65.00
Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Exemptions Exempted
367,064 4.60
324,524 4.07
193,848 2.43
223,693 2.80
13,746 0.17
1,122,875 14.07
0 0.00
1,122,875 14.07

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Louisville
SWIS Code - 405289

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 480-a

11,106,280

Number of
Exemptions

54
0
54

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

245,538
16,462

0
1,253,835
877,463
52,307
21,201
17,815

2,484,621
0
2,484,621

7,219,082
65.00

Percent of Value
Exempted

2.21
0.15
0.00
11.29
7.90
0.47
0.19
0.16

22.37
0.00
22.37

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Madrid
SWIS Code - 405600

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption

Code Name

12100 NYS - GENERALLY

12360 NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
13500 TOWN - GENERALLY

18020 MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
21600 RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
25110 NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
25120 NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
25130 NONPROF CORP - CHAR (CONST PRO
25230 NONPROF CORP - MORAL/MENTAL IM
25300 NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
26100 VETERANS ORGANIZATION

26400 INC VOLUNTEER FIRE CO OR DEPT
27350 PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
28120 NOT-FOR-PROFIT HOUSING CO

41400 CLERGY

41690 VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
41700 AGRICULTURAL BUILDING

41720 AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

41800 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41806 PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

41834 ENHANCED STAR

41844 En STAR (land belongs to other

41854 BASIC STAR 1999-2000

42100 SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
47100 Mass Telecomm Ceiling

47460 FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74
47610 BUSINESS INVESTMENT PROPERTY P
49500 SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 146,822,086

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
RPTL 404(1) 2
RPTL 412 4
RPTL 406(1) 18
RPTL 412-a 2
RPTL 462 1
RPTL 420-a 3
RPTL 420-a 2
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-a 1
RPTL 420-b 1
RPTL 452 1
RPTL 464(2) 1
RPTL 446 4
RPTL 422 2
RPTL 460 1
RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i 3
RPTL 483 12
AG-MKTS L 305 88
RPTL 467 3
RPTL 467 5
RPTL 425 109
RPTL 425 2
RPTL 425 183
RPTL 483-a 25
RPTL S499-qqqq 2
RPTL 480-a 3
RPTL 485-b 2
RPTL 487 9
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RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15
110,850,675
Uniform Percentage 75.50

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
1,139,073 0.78
15,215,232 10.36
4,906,229 3.34
4,732,725 3.22
130,464 0.09
874,172 0.60
22,731,976 15.48
199,470 0.14
72,848 0.05
56,291 0.04
73,510 0.05
1,384,106 0.94
95,761 0.07
608,742 0.41
1,987 0.00
9,597 0.01
2,809,670 1.91
208,847 0.14
84,143 0.06
217,150 0.15
8,177,562 5.57
94,079 0.06
5,847,727 3.98
477,618 0.33
712,779 0.49
90,580 0.06
5,292 0.00
373,907 0.25



NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Madrid
SWIS Code - 405600

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption
Code Name
50004 SYSTEM CODE

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value 146,822,086

Statutory Number of
Authority Exemptions
STATUTORY AUTH NOT DEFINED 1
490
1
491

RPS221/V04/L001

Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15

Total Assessed Value
Uniform Percentage

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

768

71,331,537
768

71,332,305

110,850,675
75.50

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.00

48.58
0.00
48.58

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments

for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File RPS221/V04/L001

County of St Lawrence $495 Exemption Impact Report Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15
Town of Potsdam - 4074 School Detail Report Total Assessed Value 1
Village of Potsdam Uniform Percentage 74.00

SWIS Code - 407403
Equalized Total Assessed Value 1

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption Exemption Statutory Number of Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value
Code Name Authority Exemptions Exemptions Exempted

Total Exemptions Exclusive of

System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Total System Exemptions: 0 0 0.00
Totals: 0 0 0.00

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Potsdam

SWIS Code - 407489

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption
Code

12360
25110
25300
27350
41720
41800
41806
41834
41854
42100
47100
49500

Exemption
Name

NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

SOLAR OR WIND ENERGY SYSTEM

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File
S$495 Exemption Impact Report

School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 412

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 446
AG-MKTS L 305
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 487

27,253,239

Number of
Exemptions

= A a

38

38
57

149
0
149

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15
20,167,397
Uniform Percentage 74.00

Total Assessed Value

Total Equalized Value of Percent of Value

Exemptions Exempted
369,730 1.36
22,297 0.08
1,216 0.00
25,135 0.09
1,104,833 4.05
106,757 0.39
33,097 0.12
3,112,816 11.42
1,940,943 7.12
66,082 0.24
805 0.00
95,540 0.35
6,879,251 25.24
0 0.00
6,879,251 25.24

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Waddington - 4082
Village of Waddington
SWIS Code - 408201

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption
Code

12360
13500
13650
18100
21600
25110
25120
25300
26100
27350
41690
41730
41800
41804
41805
41834
41854
47100

Exemption
Name

NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
TOWN - GENERALLY

VG - GENERALLY

HOUSING: OWNER - MUNICIPALITY
RES OF CLERGY - RELIG CORP OWN
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - EDUCL(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
VETERANS ORGANIZATION
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

Mass Telecomm Ceiling

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 412

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 406(1)

P H FI L 36-a(2)
RPTL 462

RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 452

RPTL 446

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL S499-qqqq

104,472,196

Number of
Exemptions

16
6

AAA\]O’Q)AAAO’AAB

~
~

108

263
0
263

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15
73,130,537

Uniform Percentage 70.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

858,001
1,662,142
9,709,427
2,555,143

187,857
2,440,856

247,143

93,714
222,286
73,715
18,000
128,035
42,857
62,143
52,857
6,704,814
3,610,332
19,404

28,688,726
0

28,688,726

Percent of Value
Exempted

0.82
1.59
9.29
245
0.18
2.34
0.24
0.09
0.21
0.07
0.02
0.12
0.04
0.06
0.05
6.42
3.46
0.02

27.46
0.00
27.46

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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NYS - Real Property System
County of St Lawrence

Town of Waddington
SWIS Code - 408289

School District - 405601 Madrid-Waddington

Exemption
Code

12100
12360
13500
18020
25110
25300
27350
41690
41700
41720
41730
41800
41804
41834
41854
42100
47100
47460

Exemption
Name

NYS - GENERALLY

NYS ENVIRON'L FACILITIES CORP
TOWN - GENERALLY

MUNICIPAL INDUSTRIAL DEV AGENC
NONPROF CORP - RELIG(CONST PRO
NONPROF CORP - SPECIFIED USES
PRIVATELY OWNED CEMETERY LAND
VOLUNTEER FIREFIGHTERS AND AMB
AGRICULTURAL BUILDING
AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

AGRIC LAND-INDIV NOT IN AG DIS
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER
ENHANCED STAR

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

SILOS, MANURE STORAGE TANKS,
Mass Telecomm Ceiling

FOREST LAND CERTD AFTER 8/74

Total Exemptions Exclusive of
System Exemptions:

Total System Exemptions:

Totals:

Assessor's Report - 2023 - Prior Year File

S$495 Exemption Impact Report
School Detail Report

Equalized Total Assessed Value

Statutory
Authority

RPTL 404(1)
RPTL 412

RPTL 406(1)
RPTL 412-a
RPTL 420-a
RPTL 420-b
RPTL 446

RPTL 466-c,d,e,f,g,h&i
RPTL 483
AG-MKTS L 305
AG MKTS L 306
RPTL 467

RPTL 467

RPTL 425

RPTL 425

RPTL 483-a
RPTL S499-qqqq
RPTL 480-a

296,895,787

Number of
Exemptions

=N
® o

N
A a2 O A BRN NN

©
©

179
17

381
0
381

Total Assessed Value

RPS221/V04/L001
Date/Time - 4/3/2024 09:32:15
207,827,051

Uniform Percentage 70.00

Total Equalized Value of
Exemptions

6,551,857
137,431,287
26,395,427
3,750,000
322,857
228,571
52,857
12,000
981,999
57,625
12,947
42,143
16,429
8,290,043
5,956,990
235,714
424,353
33,533

190,796,632
0

190,796,632

Percent of Value
Exempted

2.21
46.29
8.89
1.26
0.1
0.08
0.02
0.00
0.33
0.02
0.00
0.01
0.01
2.79
2.01
0.08
0.14
0.01

64.26
0.00
64.26

Values have been equalized using the Uniform Percentage of Value. The Exempt amounts do not take into consideration, payments in lieu of taxes or other payments
for municipal services.

Amount, if any, attributable to payments in lieu of taxes:
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